HLO VL SERIES ( A & B VERSIONS )
CYLINDRICAL
HAZARDOUS
LOCATION LED
LUMINAIRE
FIXTURE
SERIES
POWER LED TYPE CCT DISTRIBUTION
EXIT LUMEN
RANGE
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
IP RATING DIMENSIONS
LR-HLO-VL-020A-XX 20W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4 000-6500K avail )
40/60/*90/120 or *140°  2600-2800lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
( A  HOUSING )
** DØ228.6 x L231.1mm
DØ9.2 x L9.1 ”
LR-HLO-VL-040A-XX 40W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4 000-6500K avail )
40/60/*90/120 or *140°  5200-5600lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
( A  HOUSING )
** DØ228.6 x L231.1mm
DØ9.2 x L9.1 ”
LR-HLO-VL-060A-XX 60W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4 000-6500K avail )
40/60/*90/120 or *140°  7800-8400lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
( A  HOUSING )
** DØ228.6 x L231.1mm
DØ9.2 x L9.1 ”
LR-HLO-VL-080A-XX 80W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4 000-6500K avail )
40/60/*90/120 or *140°  10400-11200lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
( A  HOUSING )
** DØ269.2 x L165.1mm
DØ10.6 x L6.5 ”
LR-HLO-VL-100A-XX 100W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4 000-6500K avail )
40/60/*90/120 or *140°  13000-14000lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
( A  HOUSING )
** DØ370.9 x L.289.6mm
DØ 14.6 x L11.4 ”
LR-HLO-VL-120A-XX 120W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4 000-6500K avail )
40/60/*90/120 or *140°  15600-16800lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
( A  HOUSING )
** DØ370.9 x L.289.6mm
DØ 14.6 x L11.4 ”
LR-HLO-VL-150A-XX 150W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4 000-6500K avail )
40/60/*90/120 or *140°  19500-21000lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
( A  HOUSING )
** DØ370.9 x L.289.6mm
DØ 14.6 x L11.4 ”
LR-HLO-VL-200A-XX 200W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4 000-6500K avail )
40/60/*90/120 or *140°  26000-28000lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
( A  HOUSING )
** DØ370.9 x L.289.6mm
DØ 14.6 x L11.4 ”
LR-HLO-VL-060B-XX 60W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4 000-6500K avail )
40/60/*90/120 or *140°  7800-8400lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
( B  HOUSING )
** DØ406.4 x L340.4mm
DØ16.0 x L13.4 ”
LR-HLO-VL-080B-XX 80W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4 000-6500K avail )
40/60/*90/120 or *140°  10400-11200lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
( B  HOUSING )
** DØ406.4 x L340.4mm
DØ16.0 x L13.4 ”
LR-HLO-VL-100B-XX 100W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4 000-6500K avail )
40/60/*90/120 or *140°  13000-14000lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
( B  HOUSING )
** DØ406.4 x L340.4mm
DØ16.0 x L13.4 ”
LR-HLO-VL-120B-XX 120W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4 000-6500K avail )
40/60/*90/120 or *140°  15600-16800lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
( B  HOUSING )
** DØ406.4 x L340.4mm
DØ16.0 x L13.4 ”
LR-HLO-VL-150B-XX 150W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4 000-6500K avail )

CCT
4000k-40
4500k-45
5000k-50
6000k-60
6500k-65
DIMMING **
None – Blank
PWM-01
1-10V-02
VAR RES-03
DALI-04
LEDIM-05
TEDIM-06
DMX-07
LR-HLO-VL080A 80W SMD/ G06 GLASSLENS 60°
 HLO VL SERIES
                               514 484-8462
                                   888 LEDLABS
                                 ( 888.533.5227 )

** LEDRAYS offers the following
dimming options ( Please note not all
DIM methods apply to a particular
product )
MOUNTING
Surface Mount-SFT
25º stanchion S25
90º stanchion-S90
90º wall mount-W90
# Rigid ceiling mount-EJB
( # 3/4 ”  NPT )
12Deg. Pendant-P12
A  HOUSING C1D2 B  HOUSING C1D1
GLASSPLATE=BOROSILICATE PLATE GLASS
GLASSLENS=DROP DOWN LENS
LR-HLO-VL020A 20W SMD/ G06 GLASSLENS 60° LR-HLO-VL060B 60W SMD/ G06 GLASSLENS 60°
CONFIGURATION POWER  DIMENSIONS
20-60W 355.6mm/14.0 ”
A HOUSING C1D2